PKV with frame, with
perforated metal facing
PKV without perforated
metal facing, RAL 9005,
black
Eurovent-Zertifizierung
Tested to VDI 6022
02/2017

PKV
PD – PKV – 8
Order examples PKV-G-W/2000×455×110
Water connection Pipe connection, ∅12 mm, straight
Suspension Hanging brackets
Length 2000 mm
Width 455 mm
Height 110 mm
PKV-R-L-B-W/3000×575×110/P1 RAL 9016/G3/VS
Aluminium frame With
Perforated metal facing With
Water connection Water connections, Ø12 mm, 90° bent upwards
Suspension Hanging brackets
Length 3000 mm
Width 575 mm
Height 110 mm
Surface of casing P1 RAL 9016, traffic white
Surface of heat exchanger RAL 9005, black
Valves and actuators With
Passive chilled beams
Variants
02/2017 – DE/en
PKV
PD – PKV – 9
Product examples
PKV without frame, with perforated metal
facing
PKV without perforated metal facing PKV with frame, with perforated metal facing
Passive chilled beams
Dimensions and weight
02/2017 – DE/en
PKV
PD – PKV – 10
Dimensions [mm]
L 100, 1500, 2000, 2500, 3000
B 295, 455, 575
W 240, 400, 520
H 110, 200, 300
Weights
Variant B
LN
1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
H
110 200 300 110 200 300 110 200 300 110 200 300 110 200 300
PKV-0
295 9 11 13 12 15 18 15 19 23 18 23 28 22 27 33
455 11 14 16 14 18 21 18 23 26 22 27 32 26 32 37
575 12 15 17 17 21 24 22 27 31 26 32 36 31 37 43
PKV-L
295 10 12 14 14 17 20 18 22 26 21 26 31 26 31 37
455 12 15 17 17 21 24 22 27 30 27 32 37 32 38 43
575 14 17 19 21 25 28 26 31 35 32 38 42 38 44 50
PKV-R-L
295 12 14 16 17 20 23 21 25 29 26 31 36 31 36 42
455 14 17 19 20 24 27 26 31 34 32 37 42 37 43 48
575 16 19 21 24 28 31 31 36 40 37 43 47 44 50 56
Contained
water
295 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.8 0.8 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.5 1.5 1.5
455 0.8 0.8 0.8 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.9 1.9 1.9 2.3 2.3 2.3
575 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0
B + H + LN [mm]
PKV-R
L B
H
60
W
Passive chilled beams
Installation details
02/2017 – DE/en
PKV
Installation and commissioning